FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
SPORT DEL GHIACCIO

FEDERAZIONE
SPORTIVA NAZIONALE
RICONOSCIUTA

DAL CONI

Tournament / Friendly games
Anno sportivo 2024-2025
Lupetti Cup Under 10 - Gruppo A

1° Turno sab 30-11

sab 30-11

sab 30-11

sab 30-11

sab 30-11

sab 30-11

sab 30-11

sab 30-11

sab 30-11

sab 30-11

9:00

9:25

9:50

10:30

10:55

11:20

12:00

12:25

12:50

13:30

Intercable Arena Bruneck - Brunico -
pista 1 - Brunico (BZ) - 26860
Brunico (BZ)

Intercable Arena Bruneck - Brunico -
pista 1 - Brunico (BZ) - 26861
Brunico (BZ)

Intercable Arena Bruneck - Brunico -
pista 1 - Brunico (BZ) - 26862
Brunico (BZ)

Intercable Arena Bruneck - Brunico -
pista 1 - Brunico (BZ) - 26863
Brunico (Bz)

Intercable Arena Bruneck - Brunico -
pista 1 - Brunico (BZ) - 26864
Brunico (BZ)

Intercable Arena Bruneck - Brunico -
pista 1 - Brunico (BZ) - 26865
Brunico (BZ)

Intercable Arena Bruneck - Brunico -
pista 1 - Brunico (BZ) - 26866
Brunico (Bz)

Intercable Arena Bruneck - Brunico -
pista 1 - Brunico (BZ) - 26867
Brunico (BZ)

Intercable Arena Bruneck - Brunico -
pista 1 - Brunico (BZ) - 26868
Brunico (BZ)

Intercable Arena Bruneck - Brunico -
pista 1 - Brunico (BZ) - 26869
Brunico (BZ)

HC Petrzalka 2010

Juniorteams U10

HC Petrzalka 2010

HC Merano Junior U10

Juniorteams U10

HC Petrzalka 2010

HC Merano Junior U10

HC Petrzalka 2010

HCB Foxes Academy U10

HC Merano Junior U10

HC Merano Junior U10

HCB Foxes Academy U10

HC Feltreghiaccio U10

HCB Foxes Academy U10

HC Feltreghiaccio U10

HCB Foxes Academy U10

HC Feltreghiaccio U10

Juniorteams U10

HC Feltreghiaccio U10

Juniorteams U10
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